
Essentials Walker Parts List
Model #: 700-1000
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700-1120

Backstrap
Seat
Front wheel tube w. Wheel (PR)
C-Clip
Ski (Pair)
Plastic seat support
Handle bar - Lock
Handle bar - Left (700-1000)
Handle bar - Right (700-1000)
Cane holder
Bottle holder
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EA
EA
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Call out Part # Description UoM
7

6

Click part number to see parts images

700-1103
700-1100

700-1105
700-1110

520-1200

700-1125

700-1127

700-1128

700-1129
520-1100

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1IB-DJZNNjethel37mGgpc-zPzZDLgNkr/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1qrFFaG2VG6m55yNKtZz167kiO-3EenvD/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1n4wzw-5ye-H1wsUWus9t8I7kH7uWNucQ/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/17XkJDFs_sgJgqsDQkZ03dxfsq69GnWks/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/19BnDlAnGPN1QTfoyQKsxppaA2MmqYcKs/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1EDtRIt9awqQZjaLvX1oHfTY0GLNuX8ex/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VS_sKowb3Fx727hhkdTPRumGKKRRU_aY/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1mu4EHZue-ZFr0hlmIt48v1zc7YtHOOqt/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1NShE_IBex15GUSEZblQVsXziqqjRES3V/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1XffixY0iUoClWONLZQHHR2igHksqT3du/view
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pt9useq44S45nhTtXmsT4b8mTOq5yXNF/view

