



Essentials Walker Parts List

Model #: 700-1000

Call out	Part #	Description	UoM
1	700-1103	Backstrap	EA
2	700-1100	Seat	EA
3	700-1105	Front wheel tube w. Wheel (PR)	PR
4	700-1110	C-Clip	EA
5	700-1120	Ski (Pair)	EA
6	700-1125	Plastic seat support	EA
7	700-1127	Handle bar - Lock	EA
8	700-1128	Handle bar - Left (700-1000)	EA
8	700-1129	Handle bar - Right (700-1000)	EA
-	520-1100	Cane holder	EA
-	520-1200	Bottle holder	EA

Click [part number](#) to see parts images